Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
MAS SIN 33721GRAVITY Public Seating
LAYOUTS
LAYOUTS AND DIMENSIONS
Description
• Spec’s Gravity Public Seating offers specifiers outstanding

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model
Specify Frame Finish
Specify Fabric - Seat1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Fabric - Back1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
A
B
C
Optional: Wood or Polyurethane Arms, CAL 133,
Moisture Barrier, Connecting and Freestanding Tables
1 When multiple fabrics are specified on two and three seat
chairs, please provide a drawing and legend for fabric placement.
Shown with optional Polyurethane arm.
Model Fabric - Seat Fabric - Back Frame Finish Arm Type and Color
5201M Momentum, Beeline,
Canvas
Momentum, Beeline,
Canvas
Silver Polyurethane, Black
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
MAS SIN 33721GRAVITY Public Seating
Single Seater with arms
                  Single Seater with arms
COM 1.75 yds
0.75 yd COM per single seat
1.0 yd COM per single back
MODEL COM GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 21.0 arm H  26.5
total H 35.75 total W 25.0 depth  27.5
Exceeds BIFMA Seating Durability Test to 500 lbs per chair
CAL 133, add $120 List per chair
Standard Features
• Separate seat and Flex Back
• Steel arms
• Fully welded wall-saving frame
• Frame in any Spectone color
• Velcro removable back covers
• Replaceable seats
• Use in connected layouts at no upcharge
• Glides
• Ships assembled
• Ships 1/carton 15 cu ft
Contact Spec Customer Service to railroad fabrics
(specify repeat info and yardage requirement will
be provided) and for repeats greater than 5” x 5”
Options
• Field-replaceable polyurethane arms (P) available in Black,
 Sterling Grey and Taupe (RAL 7006), add $110 List
• Field-replaceable wood arms (W) in Natural Maple, add $158
 List. Available in any of 9 standard stains or stain-to-match
 at no upcharge
• Connected and freestanding tables
• Antibacterial and antimicrobial fabrics available
• Different fabric on seat and back at no upcharge
• CAL 133
5201M*
39 lbs
*Shown with optional polyurethane arms
5201M 831 922 951 1013 1101 1171 1263
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
MAS SIN 33721GRAVITY Public Seating
Two and Three Seaters with outside arms
  Two Seater with outside arms
COM 3.5 yds